CACQ

Distribution de la Bourse

Defi Mauricie

Bourse
15 000,00 S
Classe 6 Chiens Classe Illlimitée
5250,00 $ 9 750,00 $
35% 65%

1 15,00% 787,50 $ 1 13,83% 1348,43$

2 13,00% 682,50 $ 2 11,83% 1153,43$

3 11,00% 577,50 $ 3 8,83% 860,93 $

4 7,00% 367,50 $ 4 8,33% 812,18 $

5 5,00% 262,50 $ 5 7,83% 763,43 $

6 5,00% 262,50 $ 6 6,83% 665,93 $

7 5,00% 262,50 $ 7 6,33% 617,18 $

8 5,00% 262,50 S 8 5,83% 568,43 S

9 4,00% 210,00 S 9 5,33% 519,68 S
10 4,00% 210,00 S 10 4,83% 470,93 S
11 4,00% 210,00 S 11 4,32% 421,20 S
12 3,00% 157,50 S 12 4,12% 401,70 S
13 3,00% 157,50 S 13 4,00% 390,00 S
14 3,00% 157,50 S 14 3,93% 383,18S
15 3,00% 157,50 S 15 3,83% 373,43 S
16 2,00% 105,00 5
17 2,00% 105,00 $
18 2,00% 105,00 5
19 2,00% 105,00 5
20 2,00% 105,00 5

Inscription Inscription

6 Chiens lllimitée
105,00 $ 195,00 S

Justin Fortier "Secretaire du CACQ"

1% Bourse

Inscription

$5.00 le plus pres

2,0%

105,00 $

105 S

2,0%

195,00 $

195 $

719,00 $

676

43,00 $

15 000,00 $

7,5

5250,00 $

9 750,00 $

15 000,00 $




